


Designed for both boys and girls, our program focuses on teaching the fundamentals of 

dance while developing CONFIDENCE, CO-ORDINATION and CREATIVITY. We start with 

READY SET ACRO focusing on acrobatic skills including flipping, rolling and tumbling. 

READY SET DANCE is the next hour combining jazz, tap, hip hop, singing and music. 

READY SET BALLET is a magical ballet experience finishes off the class, focusing on the 

fundamentals of classical ballet. 

READY, SET...CLASS: Our studio is located at 31A Waratah Street, Thomastown (opposite Myrtle St).

Combo classes of Ready Set Dance, Acro and Ballet $36 per class, paid by the term, via bank transfer:

Commbank ∙ Derralie Coonan ∙ BSB: 063 175 ∙ Acc: 10033297  Email: dcoonan@bigpond.com

Term One (nine weeks)• Sat 8th Feb to Sat 5th April • Tues 11th Feb to Tues 8th April • 

• Wed 12th Feb to Wed 9th April • Thurs 13th Feb to Thurs 10th April • 

Term Two (twelve weeks) • Sat 12th April to Sat 5th July (no class on Easter Sat 19th April) • 

• Tues 22nd April to Tues 8th July • Wed 23rd April to Wed 9th July • 

• Thurs 24th April to Thurs 10th July •

Term Three (ten weeks) • Sat 19th July to Sat 20th Sep • Tues 22nd July to 23rd Sep • 

• Wed 23rd July to Wed 24th Sep • Thurs 24th July to Thurs 25th Sep •

Term Four (eight weeks)• Sat 4th Oct to Sat 22nd Nov • Tues 7th Oct to Sat 22nd Nov • 

• Wed 8th Oct to Sat 22nd Nov • Thurs 9th Oct to Sat 22nd Nov •

READY SET...START!

Please click here to complete our registration jot-form to reserve your child’s place in 2025. 

We require the $49 family registration fee to be paid to confirm your child’s preferred class time. 

Prefer to see a class first? Click here to book a time to come and see one of our classes.
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https://form.jotform.com/DanceMajic/dm-newenrolment
https://www.dancemajic.com/contact-us.php




FAQ’sFAQ’s

Can I watch my child’s classes?
In our experience preschoolers are able to concentrate better without the distraction of other 
noise in the room from parents and other siblings. Our program has been endorsed by leading 
child care experts who support the independent learning model. As preschoolers participate 
in classes they have the opportunity to develop additional secure attachments with adults 
(teachers) and peers. This helps them transition positively into the larger world and helps with 
school readiness.  

Having said that, a lot of children are timid at first and need to know that a parent is close by.  
Our lounge or the park behind the studio can be great places to wait for your child.

Are your teacher’s qualified?
All teachers have their Working with Children Check and follow the program that is endorsed 
by early learning experts. READY SET DANCE teachers are required to gain their accreditation 

Do we need to purchase uniform and shoes?
Students must wear the READY SET DANCE uniform. However, we need to make sure we are 
the right fit for you and your child before committing to anything. Comfortable clothes and 
sneakers are fine for the first lesson. Once your child has settled you can purchase the o!cial 

What is watching day?
Watching day is where parents get to view their child dance as an audience in the classroom. 
It’s a chance for your child to begin their first step to working on their performance skills.  

If we miss a class can it be made up on another day of the week?
You may swap days during Terms 1, 2 and 3 if you miss a class (as long as the make up class is 

How can I experience READY SET DANCE at home?
READY SET DANCE airs every day on Nick Jr at 10am. You can also catch us on YouTube and 

Does my child get to perform?
Yes. Dance Majic’s Annual End of Year Showcase is held at 
Darebin Arts & Entertainment Centre in November.

the Nick Jr Play App. The Show has been so popular that it is now airing in 120 countries all 
over the world. Preschoolers love to dance along to their favourite songs from the TV show in 
their classes every week.

from READY SET DANCE head o!ce before delivering the program.

READY SET DANCE uniform which we’re sure you’ll love.

not full). We do recommend that you avoid alternating days too much as preschoolers need 
the comfort of knowing that the same teacher and their friends will be there when they go
to dancing.


